
270 WEST ROAD STE 4, PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-7611
$1,827,500.00 A

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
81203RB

GILFORD / ORANGE

PROJECT:

September 15, 2023COMPLETION DATE:

GILFORD / ORANGE

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81203RB

Grafton, BelknapLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: February 22, 2023, 2:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:
ARPA - FIRE TOWER FACILITIES UPGRADES (BELKNAP/CARDIGAN) $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:
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Totals: $919,360.00 $1,827,500.00

$919,360.00 $1,827,500.00Totals:

Alt. Totals:

906 $CARDIGAN MOUNTAIN ALLOWANCE #2 FOR
UNFORSEEN CONDITIONS $1.00 $25,000.0025,000.00

905 $BELKNAP MOUNTAIN ALLOWANCE #1 FOR
UNFORSEEN CONDITIONS $1.00 $25,000.0025,000.00

904 UCARDIGAN MOUNTIAN FIRE WARDEN CABIN - ALL
LABOR, EQUIP, MATLS $355,500.00 $355,500.001.00

903 UCARDIGAN MOUNTAIN FIRE TOWER RENOVATION -
ALL LABOR, EQUIP, MATLS $408,825.00 $408,825.001.00

1.00

902 UBELKNAP MOUNTAIN FIRE WARDEN CABIN - ALL
LABOR, EQUIP, MATLS $373,275.00 $373,275.001.00

$639,900.00 $639,900.00

Items

901 UBELKNAP MOUNTAIN FIRE TOWER RENOVATION - ALL
LABOR, EQUIP, MATLS

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
81203RB

GILFORD / ORANGE

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
270 WEST ROAD STE 4

PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801-7611

Description
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